
 

Immanuel Lutheran College Tour Choir  

2026 Concert Schedule 

 

 

Date​ ​ ​ Time*​​ Congregation​ ​ ​ Location 

 

Sun, March 8 ​ 11:00 am ​ Trinity Lutheran​ ​ ​ Millston, WI 

 

Sat, March 14​ 1:00 pm ​ St. Paul’s Lutheran​ ​ White River, SD 

 ​ 4:30 pm ​ Peace Lutheran​ ​ ​ Mission, SD 

 

Sun, March 15   ​ 10:30 am ​ Grace Lutheran​ ​ ​ Valentine, NE 

  ​ 7:00 pm ​ Redeemer Lutheran​ ​ Cheyenne, WY 

 

Mon, March 16  ​ 6:30 pm ​ Prince of Peace Lutheran​ Loveland, CO 

 

Wed, March 18  ​ 6:30 pm ​ Holy Cross Lutheran​ ​ Phoenix, AZ 

 

Thurs, March 19 ​ 6:30 pm ​ St. Paul Lutheran​ ​ ​ Lakewood, CO 

 

Sat, March 21  ​ 6:30 pm​ St. John’s Lutheran​ ​ Okabena, MN 

 

Sun, March 22  ​ 11:00 am​ Faith Lutheran​ ​ ​ New Ulm, MN​  

 

Sun, March 29   ​ 1:30 pm​ St. Paul’s Lutheran​ ​ Melrose, WI 

6:30 pm ​ Messiah Lutheran​ ​ ​ Eau Claire, WI 

 

Sun, May 3 ​ ​ 5:30 pm​ Peace with God Lutheran​ The Pumphouse in 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ La Crosse, WI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* All concert times are local time and subject to change 
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